
P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 e_wcz 11 e_wcz 11 e_wcz 11

 2  8:50- 9:35 e_wcz 11 e_wcz 11 e_wcz 11

 3  9:45-10:30 e_wcz 11 relig 11 e_wcz 11

 4 10:35-11:20 j.ang 11 e_wcz 11 j.ang 11

 5 11:40-12:25 relig 11 e_wcz s5 e_wcz 11

 6 12:45-13:30 e_wcz 11 e_wcz 11

 7 13:50-14:35 e_wcz 11 e_wcz 11

 8 14:40-15:25 infor 28 e_wcz 11

 9 15:30-16:15 e_wcz 11

P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 e_wcz 5 e_wcz 5 e_wcz 5 e_wcz 5 e_wcz 5

 2  8:50- 9:35 e_wcz 5 e_wcz 5 e_wcz 5 e_wcz 5 e_wcz 5

 3  9:45-10:30 j.ang 5 e_wcz 5 e_wcz 5 e_wcz 5 e_wcz 5

 4 10:35-11:20 e_wcz 5 e_wcz 5 relig 5 e_wcz 5 infor 28

 5 11:40-12:25 relig 5 j.ang 5
 6 12:45-13:30 

 7 13:50-14:35 

 8 14:40-15:25 

 9 15:30-16:15 

P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 j.ang 2 e_wcz 2 e_wcz 2 infor 28 e_wcz 2

 2  8:50- 9:35 e_wcz 2 e_wcz 2 e_wcz 2 e_wcz 2 e_wcz 2

 3  9:45-10:30 e_wcz 2 e_wcz 2 e_wcz 2 e_wcz 2 j.ang 2

 4 10:35-11:20 e_wcz 2 e_wcz 2 e_wcz 2 e_wcz 2 relig 2

 5 11:40-12:25 relig 2 e_wcz 2

 6 12:45-13:30 

 7 13:50-14:35 

 8 14:40-15:25 

 9 15:30-16:15 

P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 s_zaj s3 e_wcz 13 j.ang 13 e_wcz 13 e_wcz 13

 2  8:50- 9:35 s_zaj s4 relig 13 e_wcz 13 e_wcz 13 e_wcz 13

 3  9:45-10:30 e_wcz 13 e_wcz 13 e_wcz 13 e_wcz 13 e_wcz 13

 4 10:35-11:20 e_wcz 13 s_zaj 13 relig 13 s_zaj s1 e_wcz 13

 5 11:40-12:25 j.ang 13 e_wcz b2 e_wcz 13 s_zaj s1 infor 28

 6 12:45-13:30 e_wcz 13 e_wcz b2 s_zaj s1

 7 13:50-14:35 s_zaj s3
 8 14:40-15:25 

 9 15:30-16:15 

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Środa

Środa

Środa

Środa

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

1a  W.Chamier Cieminska [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]

1b  M.Wawrzyniak [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]

1c  B.Orlikowska [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]

1d  E.Hukało [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]



P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 e_wcz 3 e_wcz 3 e_wcz 3 e_wcz 3 e_wcz 3

 2  8:50- 9:35 zaj_k 28 j.ang 3 relig 3 e_wcz 3 j.ang 3

 3  9:45-10:30 e_wcz 3 e_wcz 3 e_wcz 3 e_wcz 3 e_wcz 3

 4 10:35-11:20 e_wcz 3 relig 3 e_wcz 3 e_wcz b1 e_wcz 3

 5 11:40-12:25 e_wcz 3 e_wcz 3 e_wcz b1

 6 12:45-13:30 

 7 13:50-14:35 

 8 14:40-15:25 

 9 15:30-16:15 

P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 e_wcz 6 e_wcz 6 e_wcz 6

 2  8:50- 9:35 e_wcz 6 e_wcz 6 e_wcz 6

 3  9:45-10:30 e_wcz 6 e_wcz 6 e_wcz 6

 4 10:35-11:20 relig 6 zaj_k 28 e_wcz b1 j.ang 5

 5 11:40-12:25 e_wcz b1 e_wcz 6 relig 6

 6 12:45-13:30 j.ang 6 e_wcz 6

 7 13:50-14:35 e_wcz 6 e_wcz 6

 8 14:40-15:25 e_wcz 6 e_wcz 6

 9 15:30-16:15 e_wcz 6

P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 e_wcz 6 e_wcz 6

 2  8:50- 9:35 e_wcz 6 e_wcz 6

 3  9:45-10:30 e_wcz 6 e_wcz 6

 4 10:35-11:20 e_wcz 6 relig 6 relig 6

 5 11:40-12:25 j.ang 6 e_wcz 6 e_wcz s1

 6 12:45-13:30 j.ang 6 e_wcz 6 e_wcz 6

 7 13:50-14:35 zaj_k 28 e_wcz 6 e_wcz @

 8 14:40-15:25 e_wcz 6 e_wcz 6 e_wcz @

 9 15:30-16:15 e_wcz 6 e_wcz 6

P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 e_wcz 1 e_wcz 1

 2  8:50- 9:35 j.ang 1 zaj_k 28

 3  9:45-10:30 e_wcz 1 e_wcz 1

 4 10:35-11:20 e_wcz 1 e_wcz 1

 5 11:40-12:25 e_wcz s1 e_wcz 2 j.ang 1

 6 12:45-13:30 e_wcz 1 relig 1 relig 1

 7 13:50-14:35 e_wcz 1 e_wcz 1 e_wcz 1

 8 14:40-15:25 e_wcz 1 e_wcz b1 e_wcz 1

 9 15:30-16:15 e_wcz 1 e_wcz b1 e_wcz 1

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Środa

Środa

Środa

Środa

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

2c  B.Tobolska [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]

3a  E.Wielewska [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]
Wtorek

2a  K.Rzechtalska [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]

2b  B.Pruska [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]



P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 e_wcz 4 e_wcz 4 e_wcz 4

 2  8:50- 9:35 e_wcz 4 e_wcz 4 e_wcz 4

 3  9:45-10:30 j.ang 4 e_wcz 4 e_wcz b3

 4 10:35-11:20 e_wcz 4 e_wcz 4 e_wcz b3

 5 11:40-12:25 relig 4 j.ang 4 relig 4

 6 12:45-13:30 e_wcz 4 zaj_k 28

 7 13:50-14:35 e_wcz 4 e_wcz 4

 8 14:40-15:25 e_wcz 4 e_wcz 4

 9 15:30-16:15 e_wcz 4 e_wcz 4

P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 e_wcz 10 e_wcz 10 e_wcz 10

 2  8:50- 9:35 e_wcz 10 e_wcz 10 e_wcz 10

 3  9:45-10:30 e_wcz 10 e_wcz b1 e_wcz 10

 4 10:35-11:20 j.ang 10 e_wcz b1 e_wcz wf

 5 11:40-12:25 relig 10 relig 10 zaj_k 28

 6 12:45-13:30 e_wcz 10 e_wcz 10

 7 13:50-14:35 e_wcz 10 e_wcz 10

 8 14:40-15:25 j.ang 10 e_wcz 10

 9 15:30-16:15 e_wcz 10 e_wcz 10

P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 e_wcz 4 e_wcz 4

 2  8:50- 9:35 e_wcz 4 e_wcz 4

 3  9:45-10:30 e_wcz 4 e_wcz 4

 4 10:35-11:20 e_wcz 4 e_wcz 4

 5 11:40-12:25 j.ang 4 j.ang 4

 6 12:45-13:30 zaj_k 28 relig 4 relig 4 e_wcz 4

 7 13:50-14:35 e_wcz 4 e_wcz 4 e_wcz 4

 8 14:40-15:25 e_wcz 4 e_wcz 4 e_wcz b2

 9 15:30-16:15 e_wcz 4 e_wcz 4 e_wcz b2

P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 e_wcz 10 e_wcz 10

 2  8:50- 9:35 e_wcz 10 e_wcz 10 e_wcz b2

 3  9:45-10:30 e_wcz 10 j.ang 10 e_wcz b2

 4 10:35-11:20 zaj_k 28 j.ang 10

 5 11:40-12:25 e_wcz wf e_wcz 10 relig 10

 6 12:45-13:30 e_wcz 10 e_wcz 10 e_wcz 10

 7 13:50-14:35 e_wcz 10 relig 10 e_wcz 10

 8 14:40-15:25 e_wcz 10 e_wcz 10

 9 15:30-16:15 e_wcz 10 e_wcz 10

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Środa

Środa

Środa

Środa

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

WtorekPoniedziałek

3b  E.Draws [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]

3c  A.Czapiewska [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]

3d  P.Kosidowska [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]

3e  M.Orszewska [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek



P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 e_wcz 11 e_wcz 11

 2  8:50- 9:35 e_wcz 11 e_wcz 11

 3  9:45-10:30 zaj_k 28 e_wcz 11

 4 10:35-11:20 e_wcz 11 j.ang 11 e_wcz wf

 5 11:40-12:25 e_wcz 11 e_wcz 11 e_wcz 11

 6 12:45-13:30 e_wcz 11 j.ang 11 e_wcz 11

 7 13:50-14:35 e_wcz 11 e_wcz 11 relig 11

 8 14:40-15:25 relig 11 e_wcz bas e_wcz 11

 9 15:30-16:15 e_wcz 11 e_wcz bas

P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 zaj_k 28 e_wcz 12 e_wcz 12

 2  8:50- 9:35 e_wcz 12 e_wcz 12 e_wcz 12

 3  9:45-10:30 j.ang 12 e_wcz 12 e_wcz 12

 4 10:35-11:20 e_wcz 12 relig 12 e_wcz 12

 5 11:40-12:25 e_wcz 12 e_wcz s1 e_wcz 12

 6 12:45-13:30 e_wcz 12 j.ang 12

 7 13:50-14:35 relig 12 e_wcz 12

 8 14:40-15:25 e_wcz b2 e_wcz 12

 9 15:30-16:15 e_wcz b2 e_wcz 12

P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 e_wcz 12 e_wcz 12

 2  8:50- 9:35 e_wcz 12 e_wcz 12

 3  9:45-10:30 e_wcz 12 j.ang 12

 4 10:35-11:20 relig 12 e_wcz 12

 5 11:40-12:25 e_wcz 12 j.ang 12 e_wcz 12

 6 12:45-13:30 zaj_k 28 e_wcz 12 e_wcz wf

 7 13:50-14:35 relig 12 e_wcz 12 e_wcz 12

 8 14:40-15:25 e_wcz 12 e_wcz 12 e_wcz b3

 9 15:30-16:15 e_wcz 12 e_wcz 12 e_wcz b3

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Środa

ŚrodaWtorek

Wtorek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

3f  A.Majer [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]

3g  K.Gil [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]

3h  J.Sowińska [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]
Wtorek

Środa



P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 e_wcz 24 e_wcz 24 zaj_k 28 e_wcz 24 e_wcz 24

 2  8:50- 9:35 e_wcz 24 relig 24 e_wcz 24 e_wcz 24 e_wcz 24

 3  9:45-10:30 e_wcz 24 e_wcz 24 e_wcz 24 e_wcz 24 e_wcz 24

 4 10:35-11:20 j.ang 24 j.ang 24 e_wcz 24 e_wcz b2 relig 24

 5 11:40-12:25 e_wcz 24 e_wcz 24 e_wcz b2

 6 12:45-13:30 

 7 13:50-14:35 

 8 14:40-15:25 

 9 15:30-16:15 

P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 e_wcz 1 e_wcz 1

 2  8:50- 9:35 s_zaj s1 e_wcz 1 e_wcz 1 e_wcz 1

 3  9:45-10:30 s_zaj s1 j.ang 1 relig 1 e_wcz 1

 4 10:35-11:20 zaj_k 28 e_wcz 6 e_wcz 1 e_wcz 1 e_wcz 1

 5 11:40-12:25 e_wcz 1 j.ang 1 e_wcz 1 s_zaj s2 e_wcz b1

 6 12:45-13:30 relig 1 e_wcz 1 s_zaj s2 s_zaj s2 e_wcz b1

 7 13:50-14:35 e_wcz 1 e_wcz 1

 8 14:40-15:25 e_wcz 1 s_zaj s1

 9 15:30-16:15 s_zaj s1

P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 j.pol 20 matem 23

 2  8:50- 9:35 j.pol 14 matem 33 j.ang 23

 3  9:45-10:30 plast tech2 wf s1 j.ang 28 przyr 29

 4 10:35-11:20 wf s3 wf s1 histo 19 j.pol 31

 5 11:40-12:25 j.ang 32 muzyk 20 zaj. tech1 infor 21 wf s5

 6 12:45-13:30 przyr 29 relig 29 relig 7 techn tech1 matem 31

 7 13:50-14:35 matem 33 j.pol 34

 8 14:40-15:25 j.pol 34
 9 15:30-16:15 

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Środa

Środa

ŚrodaWtorekPoniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

3i  M.Białecka Lica [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]

3j  Z.Zakrzewska [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]

4a  B.Stolzenburg [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]

Wtorek

Wtorek



P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 matem 33 j.pol 23 matem 33

 2  8:50- 9:35 j.pol 23 j.pol 23 infor-1/2 28 j.ang-1/2 14

j.ang-2/2 35 -- --

 3  9:45-10:30 histo 19 wf s2 j.pol 23 zaj. tech2 plast tech2

 4 10:35-11:20 relig tech1 wf s2 wf s1 przyr 20 wf s2

 5 11:40-12:25 przyr 29 relig 7 j.pol 23 techn tech1

 6 12:45-13:30 -- -- muzyk 20 matem 33 matem 33

j.ang-2/2 14

 7 13:50-14:35 j.ang-1/2 7 -- -- j.ang-1/2 8

infor-2/2 28 j.ang-2/2 31 -- --
 8 14:40-15:25 

 9 15:30-16:15 

P S P S P S P S P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:50- 9:35 histo 21 wf s1

 3  9:45-10:30 relig 28 plast tech2 wf s1 j.pol 18 j.pol 19

 4 10:35-11:20 j.pol 23 j.ang 18 j.ang 14 j.ang 28 matem 8

 5 11:40-12:25 j.pol 23 j.pol 23 przyr 32 matem 23 zaj. 14

 6 12:45-13:30 wf s1 techn tech1 matem 8 relig 14 wf s1

 7 13:50-14:35 przyr 29 muzyk 20 infor 28

 8 14:40-15:25 matem 8
 9 15:30-16:15 

P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 j.pol 34 j.pol 34 matem 33

 2  8:50- 9:35 matem 33 wf s3 j.ang 20

 3  9:45-10:30 przyr 14 zaj. tech1 j.pol 34

 4 10:35-11:20 plast tech2 relig tech1 histo 21

 5 11:40-12:25 techn tech1 przyr 18 wf s2

 6 12:45-13:30 wf s2 j.ang 21 infor 28 muzyk 18

 7 13:50-14:35 wf s2 matem 23 matem 33 j.ang 14

 8 14:40-15:25 relig 22 j.pol 34

 9 15:30-16:15 j.pol 34

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Czwartek

CzwartekŚroda

Środa

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

4b  K.Polaszek [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]

4c  E.Stojak [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]

4d  E.Cemka [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]
Środa

Czwartek



P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 matem 29 przyr 7 matem 32

 2  8:50- 9:35 matem 29 j.pol 32 plast tech2

 3  9:45-10:30 j.pol 34 infor 28 techn tech1

 4 10:35-11:20 przyr 32 histo 21 j.ang 14

 5 11:40-12:25 relig 22 muzyk 20 wf s3

 6 12:45-13:30 wf s3 j.ang 18 wf s3 relig 33

 7 13:50-14:35 j.ang 22 j.pol 34 wf s1 zaj. 8

 8 14:40-15:25 j.pol 34 j.pol 34

 9 15:30-16:15 matem 8

P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 j.pol 22 -- -- j.ang-1/2 14

j.ang-2/2 22 infor-2/2 28

 2  8:50- 9:35 relig 22 j.pol 22 j.pol 22 przyr 22 zaj. 29

 3  9:45-10:30 matem 22 techn tech1 j.pol 22 wf s1 j.pol 22

 4 10:35-11:20 histo 22 relig 22 matem 22 matem 22 wf s3

 5 11:40-12:25 infor-1/2 28

j.ang-2/2 35

 6 12:45-13:30 j.ang-1/2 22 j.ang-1/2 31

 7 13:50-14:35 -- --

j.ang-2/2 22

 8 14:40-15:25 

 9 15:30-16:15 

P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 histo 19 s_zaj b1

 2  8:50- 9:35 j.pol 20 j.pol 19 relig 14 s_zaj b1

 3  9:45-10:30 muzyk 20 j.ang 29 j.ang 20 s_zaj s2 relig 14

 4 10:35-11:20 zaj. 19 techn tech1 matem 20 s_zaj s3 przyr 7

 5 11:40-12:25 s_zaj b1 j.pol 31 j.pol 19 j.ang 7 matem 7

 6 12:45-13:30 matem 21 matem 33 przyr 32 infor 28 wf s2

 7 13:50-14:35 plast tech2 s_zaj s1 wf s2 j.pol 22 wf s1

 8 14:40-15:25 wf s1
 9 15:30-16:15 

wf s2 matem 22

przyr 22

muzyk 18 wf s3

plast tech2

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Czwartek

Czwartek

CzwartekŚrodaWtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

4e  M.Urban [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]

4f  T.Gierszewska [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]

4g  R.Pilcek [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]

Środa

Środa



P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 -- -- j.ang-1/2 18 plast tech2

j.ang-2/2 18 -- --

 2  8:50- 9:35 wf-1/2 s3 wf-1/2 s2 wf-1/2 s3 j.ang-1/2 18 j.pol 23

wf-2/2 s2 -- -- wf-2/2 s2 -- --

 3  9:45-10:30 j.pol 34 matem 33 j.ang-1/2 18 przyr 32 j.pol 23

zaj_k-2/2 21

 4 10:35-11:20 j.pol 20 przyr 31 zaj.t tech1 j.pol 33 wf-1/2 s4

wf-2/2 s1

 5 11:40-12:25 muzyk 20 zaj_k-1/2 21 matem 33 zaj. 33 przyr 32

wf-2/2 s2

 6 12:45-13:30 matem 33 relig 31 przyr tech1 relig 29

 7 13:50-14:35 hist. 19 -- -- matem 33

j.ang-2/2 18

 8 14:40-15:25 -- --

j.ang-2/2 18
 9 15:30-16:15 

P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 wf-1/2 s1 plast tech2 j.pol 34 -- --

-- -- j.ang-2/2 7

 2  8:50- 9:35 zaj_k-1/2 21 przyr 29 matem 23 wf-1/2 s1

j.ang-2/2 14 wf-2/2 s2

 3  9:45-10:30 zaj.t tech1 j.pol 34 hist. 19 zaj. 33

 4 10:35-11:20 matem 33 matem 33 j.pol 34 przyr 20

 5 11:40-12:25 j.pol 34 relig 28 wf-1/2 s4 matem 33

wf-2/2 @

 6 12:45-13:30 przyr 18 wf-1/2 s3 relig 21 j.ang-1/2 18 j.ang-1/2 14

wf-2/2 s2 -- -- zaj_k-2/2 21

 7 13:50-14:35 j.ang-1/2 8 -- -- muzyk 20 j.pol 34

wf-2/2 s1 j.ang-2/2 14

 8 14:40-15:25 przyr 29
 9 15:30-16:15 

P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 zaj. 19 j.pol 29 matem 23

 2  8:50- 9:35 matem 33 zaj.t tech1 j.pol 29 przyr 32

 3  9:45-10:30 j.ang-1/2 18 matem 33 matem 33 zaj_k-1/2 21

zaj_k-2/2 21 j.ang-2/2 20

 4 10:35-11:20 przyr 29 wf s4 przyr 29 wf s5

 5 11:40-12:25 wf b1 j.pol 22 przyr 29 relig tech2

 6 12:45-13:30 plast tech2 hist. 19 j.pol 22 wf s1 j.pol 22

 7 13:50-14:35 muzyk 20 relig 19 j.ang-1/2 14 j.ang-1/2 14

-- -- -- --

 8 14:40-15:25 -- --

j.ang-2/2 14

 9 15:30-16:15 -- --

j.ang-2/2 14

Piątek

PiątekCzwartek

Czwartek

Środa

Środa

Środa

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

5a  W.Gorczyca [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]

5b  I.Dąbrowska [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]

5c  K.Fiałkowska [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]
Czwartek

Piątek



P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 j.ang 14 przyr 32 s_zaj s2

 2  8:50- 9:35 zaj.t tech1 muzyk 20 wf s4 s_zaj s1 matem 28

 3  9:45-10:30 j.pol 23 matem 14 relig tech1 zaj_k 21 przyr 28

 4 10:35-11:20 matem 29 s_zaj s3 j.pol 18 wf s2 j.pol 23

 5 11:40-12:25 j.ang 14 wf @ s_zaj s2 matem tech2 j.pol 23

 6 12:45-13:30 przyr 32 j.ang 14 przyr 32 wf s3

 7 13:50-14:35 s_zaj s4 j.pol 23 relig 33 plast tech2

 8 14:40-15:25 s_zaj s1 zaj. 20 hist. 19
 9 15:30-16:15 

P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 wf s1 -- -- matem 8

j.ang-2/2 18

 2  8:50- 9:35 j.ang-1/2 18 wf s1 j.ang-1/2 18 zaj_k-1/2 21

-- -- j.ang-2/2 18

 3  9:45-10:30 j.pol 7 muzyk 20 przyr 32 -- -- wf s1

j.ang-2/2 35

 4 10:35-11:20 relig 14 matem 8 j.pol 23 matem 8 j.pol 22

 5 11:40-12:25 plast tech2 j.pol 29 matem 8 przyr 32 j.pol 22

 6 12:45-13:30 zaj.t tech1 przyr 32 j.ang-1/2 18 hist. 19 zaj. 19

-- --

 7 13:50-14:35 przyr 32 wf s3 relig 29

 8 14:40-15:25 

 9 15:30-16:15 

P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 matem 8 j.pol 22

 2  8:50- 9:35 j.pol 7 j.pol 7 matem 8 relig tech2 relig 7

 3  9:45-10:30 j.ang 18 matem 8 j.pol tech2 j.pol 23 j.ang 18

 4 10:35-11:20 zaj. 18 muzyk 20 wf s2 j.pol 23 zaj.t tech1

 5 11:40-12:25 matem 8 przyr 32 j.ang 18 hist. 19 matem 8

 6 12:45-13:30 wf s4 wf s4 hist. 19 wf s3

 7 13:50-14:35 zaj_k 21 plast tech2

 8 14:40-15:25 przyr 32

 9 15:30-16:15 przyr 32

zaj_k-2/2 21

Piątek

Piątek

PiątekCzwartekŚroda

Środa

Środa

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

5d  R.Żuchowski [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]

5e  M.Klinkosz [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]

6a  N.Siuda [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]

Czwartek

Czwartek



P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 matem 8 j.pol tech1

 2  8:50- 9:35 zaj.t tech1 wf s2 matem 8

 3  9:45-10:30 przyr 32 j.ang 7 matem 8 wf s4

 4 10:35-11:20 przyr 21 plast tech2 matem 8 przyr 32 j.pol 34

 5 11:40-12:25 j.ang 7 j.pol 34 zaj_k 21 relig tech1 j.pol 34

 6 12:45-13:30 matem 8 j.pol 34 wf s4 j.ang 7

 7 13:50-14:35 j.pol 34 relig tech1 hist. 19 hist. 19

 8 14:40-15:25 wf s2 muzyk 20

 9 15:30-16:15 zaj. 34

P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 plast tech2 hist. 19 wf s2 relig 29

 2  8:50- 9:35 matem 8 j.pol 34 j.ang 7 j.ang 7 zaj.t tech1

 3  9:45-10:30 wf s2 przyr 31 matem 8 j.ang 7 przyr 32

 4 10:35-11:20 zaj. 8 wf s5 zaj_k 21 j.pol 34 hist. 19

 5 11:40-12:25 j.pol 31 matem 8 j.pol 34 matem 8 j.pol 29

 6 12:45-13:30 j.pol 31 muzyk 20 przyr 29 matem 8

 7 13:50-14:35 relig tech1 wf s2
 8 14:40-15:25 

 9 15:30-16:15 

P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 j.pol 34 matem 8 zaj_k 21

 2  8:50- 9:35 hist. 19 przyr 32 przyr 32 matem 8

 3  9:45-10:30 matem 8 wf s3 j.ang 7 hist. 19 matem 8

 4 10:35-11:20 j.pol 34 relig 34 j.pol 29 plast tech2 j.pol 29

 5 11:40-12:25 wf s4 zaj.t tech1 wf s3 j.pol 34 wf s4

 6 12:45-13:30 j.ang 7 matem 8 j.pol 34 zaj. 23

 7 13:50-14:35 relig 31 przyr 32 muzyk 20

 8 14:40-15:25 j.ang 7
 9 15:30-16:15 

P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 wf s1 wf s1 j.pol 34

 2  8:50- 9:35 j.pol 34 zaj. tech2 przyr 31 j.pol 34 j.pol 34

 3  9:45-10:30 zaj_k 21 wf s4 przyr 31 j.pol 34 matem 7

 4 10:35-11:20 przyr 31 j.ang 7 j.ang 7 j.ang 7 plast tech2

 5 11:40-12:25 relig 19 hist. 19 matem 7 muzyk 20 hist. 19

 6 12:45-13:30 matem 23 matem 7 j.pol 34 matem 8 zaj.t tech1

 7 13:50-14:35 relig 32 wf s2

 8 14:40-15:25 

 9 15:30-16:15 

Piątek

Piątek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Środa

Środa

Środa

Środa

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

6b  K.Kujawska [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]

6c  G.Bloch [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]

6d  M.Jaroszewicz [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]

6e  J.Barwina-Myszka [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]

Piątek

Piątek



P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 wf s2 matem 33 j.ang 18 fizyk 31

 2  8:50- 9:35 plast tech2 j.ang 18 j.nie 14 j.nie 31 geogr 31

 3  9:45-10:30 geogr 31 relig 22 j.pol 35 muzyk 20 matem 29

 4 10:35-11:20 chemi 35 infor 21 biolo tech2 matem 35 j.ang 18

 5 11:40-12:25 relig 35 wf s3 chemi 29 fizyk 35 j.pol 18

 6 12:45-13:30 histo 35 j.pol 35 wf s5 j.pol 22 biolo 32

 7 13:50-14:35 matem 33 j.pol 35 wf s4 histo 21

 8 14:40-15:25 zaj. 33
 9 15:30-16:15 

P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 j.pol 23 biolo 32 j.ang 18

 2  8:50- 9:35 wf s5 histo 19 wf s5 muzyk 20 matem 19

 3  9:45-10:30 chemi 29 biolo 32 j.nie 14 fizyk 31 wf s2

 4 10:35-11:20 geogr 32 matem 32 fizyk 31 j.ang 18 geogr 31

 5 11:40-12:25 j.ang 18 j.nie 14 relig 14 relig 14 infor 21

 6 12:45-13:30 histo 19 j.pol 23 j.pol 23 j.pol 23 plast tech2

 7 13:50-14:35 wf s2 matem 8 j.pol 23 zaj. 23

 8 14:40-15:25 chemi 29 matem 8
 9 15:30-16:15 

P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 chemi 29 fizyk 31 relig 20 fizyk 31 infor-1/2 21

-- --

 2  8:50- 9:35 geogr 31 matem 8 j.pol 34 histo 19 matem 33

 3  9:45-10:30 wf-1/2 s4 histo 19 wf-1/2 s3 wf-1/2 s3 geogr 31

wf-2/2 s3 wf-2/2 s4 j.nie-2/2 14

 4 10:35-11:20 zaj. 7 wf-1/2 s4 matem 33 j.nie-1/2 14 biolo 32

j.nie-2/2 14 wf-2/2 s4

 5 11:40-12:25 matem 33 plast tech2 biolo tech2 j.pol 31 muzyk 20

 6 12:45-13:30 j.pol 34 j.nie-1/2 14 chemi 29 j.pol 31 j.pol 34

wf-2/2 s5

 7 13:50-14:35 j.ang-1/2 7 -- -- -- -- relig 31 j.ang-1/2 7

-- -- infor-2/2 21 j.ang-2/2 7 -- --

 8 14:40-15:25 j.ang-1/2 7 -- -- -- --

-- -- j.ang-2/2 7 j.ang-2/2 7
 9 15:30-16:15 

P S P S P S P S P S

 1  8:00- 8:45 geogr 31 j.nie 14 j.nie 14 j.ang 19

 2  8:50- 9:35 chemi 29 fizyk 31 j.pol 20 matem 33 j.pol 22

 3  9:45-10:30 matem 33 j.pol 23 biolo 29 biolo 22 wf s3

 4 10:35-11:20 wf s2 j.pol 23 wf s3 histo 19 matem 33

 5 11:40-12:25 infor 21 matem 33 fizyk 31 j.pol 22 geogr 31

 6 12:45-13:30 muzyk 20 plast tech2 relig tech2 relig 7

 7 13:50-14:35 j.ang 14 wf s3 chemi 29 zaj. 29

 8 14:40-15:25 histo 19 j.ang 14
 9 15:30-16:15 

Piątek

Piątek

Piątek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Czwartek

Środa

Środa

Środa

Środa

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Wtorek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

Poniedziałek

7c  M.Bocian [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]

7d  Z.Rząska [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]

7a  M.Małecka Brunn [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]

7b  B.Łabuzińska [ 2017-2018 plan28-08(3).pla - 10.09.2017 ]
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